体测标准如下：
	项目
	标准
	成绩
	 
	项目
	标准
	成绩

	1000米跑步
	3'20-3'29
	100
	 
	引体向上
	10
	100

	
	3'30-3'39
	95
	 
	
	9
	90

	
	3'40-3'49
	90
	 
	
	8
	80

	
	3'50-3'59
	85
	 
	
	7
	70

	
	4'00-4'09
	80
	 
	
	6
	60

	
	4'10-4'19
	75
	 
	
	5
	50

	
	4'20-4'29
	70
	 
	
	4
	40

	
	4'30-4'39
	65
	 
	
	3
	30

	
	4'40-4'50
	60
	 
	
	2
	20

	
	4'51-4'59
	50
	 
	
	1
	10

	
	5'00-5'10
	40
	 
	
	0
	0

	
	5'11-5'20
	30
	 
	
	/
	/

	
	5'21-5'30
	20
	 
	
	/
	/

	
	5'31-5'40
	10
	 
	
	/
	/

	
	5'41以上
	0
	 
	
	/
	/


